Finance Corporation Limited (The “Company” or the “Issuer”) of 51 (Fifty One) Secured, 

Redeemable, Rated, Listed, Principal Protected Non-Convertible Market Linked Debentures 

(the "Debentures") of the face value of Rs. 1,000,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakh only) each, amounting 

to Rs. 51,000,000/- (Rupees  Five Crores Ten Lakhs only) on Private Placement Basis (the 

"Issue") herein referred to as Series “C” of FY 2016-2017. 

The offer is being made pursuant to the provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India 

(“SEBI”) (Issue and Listing of Debt Securities) Regulations, 2008 (the “SEBI Debt Listing

[...]

Price at which the security is being offered including the premium, if any, along with 
justification of the price – Please refer term sheet  

d. Name and address of the valuer who performed valuation of the security offered. – 

N.A.  

e. Amount which the Company intends to raise by way of securities –INR 51,000,000 
(Indian Rupees Five Crores Ten Lakhs only) 

f. Terms of rising of securities: Duration, if applicable, Rate of dividend or rate of 
interest, mode of payment and repayment – Please refer term sheet.  

g. Proposed time schedule for which the offer letter is valid - Please refer term sheet: